
Williamsburg Invitational Varsity Girls 4K
Sports Complex, Williamsburg, IA

Sep. 3, 2013
Sunny, Humidity 40%, Light Wind & 77

Results by Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Williamsburg 36 2 3 4 13 14 15 17 17:11 1:02
2 Vinton-Shellsburg 55 1 7 8 18 21 29 35 17:21 2:18
3 Mount Pleasant 70 5 10 12 19 24 34 49 17:39 1:28
4 Benton Community 111 9 22 25 27 28 30 32 18:17 1:30
5 Mid-Prairie 119 6 23 26 31 33 39 47 18:25 2:16
6 Springville-Central C 170 11 36 37 42 44 48 52 19:53 3:25
7 Clear Creek-Amana 171 16 20 40 45 50 20:05 4:14
8 Hlv 245 38 43 51 56 57 58 23:08 5:00
9 Bgm 249 41 46 53 54 55 22:36 3:20

Incomplete Teams: Belle Plaine, Sigourney

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Williamsburg
2 Shannon Mullnix, 12 16:48 6:45
3 Miranda Doehrmann, 11 16:50 6:46
4 Belle Hartman, 11 16:51 6:47
13 Carly Schlabaugh, 10 17:38 7:06
14 Dana Zuber, 9 17:49 7:10
15 Kiaya Walters, 9 17:56 7:13
17 Jess Miller, 11 18:06 7:17

Total Time = 85:54     Total Places = 36

2. Vinton-Shellsburg
1 Lily Horst, 10 15:58 6:26
7 Bristi Gerber, 10 17:10 6:54
8 Cassie Kenney, 9 17:14 6:56
18 Karley Kenney, 12 18:06 7:17
21 Maci Griffith, 10 18:16 7:21
29 Hannah Haisman, 9 18:46 7:33
35 Dawne Schminke, 11 19:48 7:58

Total Time = 86:42     Total Places = 55

3. Mount Pleasant
5 Ellie Conrad, 11 16:56 6:49
10 Beth Wells, 11 17:16 6:57
12 Chloe Haffarnan, 12 17:32 7:03
19 Natalie Ita, 11 18:07 7:17
24 Emma Ludwig, 12 18:23 7:24
34 Lindsey Moeller, 9 19:30 7:51
49 Catherine Prough, 9 21:31 8:39

Total Time = 88:13     Total Places = 70

4. Benton Community
9 Miranda Hammes, 12 17:15 6:56
22 Dakota Hiner, 12 18:18 7:21
25 Carma Armstrong, 9 18:27 7:25
27 Allison Jensen, 9 18:38 7:30
28 Victoria Bartelt, 12 18:45 7:33
30 Jaicee Lyons, 9 18:47 7:34
32 Megan McGovern, 11 19:03 7:40

Total Time = 91:21     Total Places = 111

5. Mid-Prairie
6 Abby Tornow, 9 17:04 6:52
23 Maddi Zahradnek, 10 18:18 7:22
26 Hannah Van Roekel, 10 18:27 7:25
31 Beth Chmelar, 10 18:57 7:37
33 Calli Shaw, 9 19:19 7:46
39 Greta Schmidt, 9 20:42 8:20
47 Grace Chmelar, 12 21:14 8:33

Total Time = 92:03     Total Places = 119

6. Springville-Central C
11 Katelyn Gloeckner, 9 17:30 7:02
36 Macy Wright, 10 19:50 7:59
37 Rachel Gloeckner, 11 20:15 8:09
42 Nicole Uhlenkamp, 11 20:53 8:24
44 Shelby Malone, 11 20:55 8:25
48 Monica Cruise, 9 21:19 8:34
52 Tessa Engen, 11 23:14 9:21

Total Time = 99:21     Total Places = 170

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Clear Creek-Amana
16 Chloe Keith, 11 18:05 7:16
20 Kelli Murray, 10 18:11 7:19
40 Kasi Smith, 9 20:49 8:22
45 Quynsi Springer, 10 20:59 8:27
50 Lori Drake, 10 22:18 8:58

Total Time = 100:21     Total Places = 171

8. Hlv
38 Sammi Fruendt, 10 20:34 8:16
43 Kayla Schafbuch, 12 20:54 8:24
51 Bailey Van Buren, 12 23:07 9:18
56 Willa Sughroue, 12 25:33 10:17
57 Maggie Zehr, 12 25:33 10:17
58 Brittney Wood, 10 28:40 11:32

Total Time = 115:39     Total Places = 245

9. Bgm
41 Mollie Tibbetts, 9 20:51 8:23
46 Courtney Hawkins, 12 21:06 8:29
53 Hannah Plants, 11 23:24 9:25
54 Mayra Hernendez, 10 23:27 9:26
55 Jesse Wiegand, 9 24:11 9:44

Total Time = 112:57     Total Places = 249



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

1 1 Lily Horst, 10 15:58 6:26 Vinton-Shellsburg
2 2 Shannon Mullnix, 12 16:48 6:45 Williamsburg
3 3 Miranda Doehrmann, 11 16:50 6:46 Williamsburg
4 4 Belle Hartman, 11 16:51 6:47 Williamsburg
5 5 Ellie Conrad, 11 16:56 6:49 Mount Pleasant
6 6 Abby Tornow, 9 17:04 6:52 Mid-Prairie
7 7 Bristi Gerber, 10 17:10 6:54 Vinton-Shellsburg
8 8 Cassie Kenney, 9 17:14 6:56 Vinton-Shellsburg
9 9 Miranda Hammes, 12 17:15 6:56 Benton Community
10 10 Beth Wells, 11 17:16 6:57 Mount Pleasant

7:00 Pace
11 11 Katelyn Gloeckner, 9 17:30 7:02 Springville-Central C
12 12 Chloe Haffarnan, 12 17:32 7:03 Mount Pleasant
13 13 Carly Schlabaugh, 10 17:38 7:06 Williamsburg
14 14 Dana Zuber, 9 17:49 7:10 Williamsburg
15 15 Kiaya Walters, 9 17:56 7:13 Williamsburg
16 16 Chloe Keith, 11 18:05 7:16 Clear Creek-Amana
17 17 Jess Miller, 11 18:06 7:17 Williamsburg
18 18 Karley Kenney, 12 18:06 7:17 Vinton-Shellsburg
19 19 Natalie Ita, 11 18:07 7:17 Mount Pleasant
20 20 Kelli Murray, 10 18:11 7:19 Clear Creek-Amana
21 21 Maci Griffith, 10 18:16 7:21 Vinton-Shellsburg
22 22 Dakota Hiner, 12 18:18 7:21 Benton Community
23 23 Maddi Zahradnek, 10 18:18 7:22 Mid-Prairie
24 24 Emma Ludwig, 12 18:23 7:24 Mount Pleasant
25 25 Carma Armstrong, 9 18:27 7:25 Benton Community
26 26 Hannah Van Roekel, 10 18:27 7:25 Mid-Prairie
27 27 Allison Jensen, 9 18:38 7:30 Benton Community
28 28 Victoria Bartelt, 12 18:45 7:33 Benton Community
29 29 Hannah Haisman, 9 18:46 7:33 Vinton-Shellsburg
30 30 Jaicee Lyons, 9 18:47 7:34 Benton Community
31 31 Beth Chmelar, 10 18:57 7:37 Mid-Prairie
32 32 Megan McGovern, 11 19:03 7:40 Benton Community
33 33 Calli Shaw, 9 19:19 7:46 Mid-Prairie
34 34 Lindsey Moeller, 9 19:30 7:51 Mount Pleasant
35 35 Dawne Schminke, 11 19:48 7:58 Vinton-Shellsburg
36 36 Macy Wright, 10 19:50 7:59 Springville-Central C

8:00 Pace
37 37 Rachel Gloeckner, 11 20:15 8:09 Springville-Central C
38 38 Sammi Fruendt, 10 20:34 8:16 Hlv
39 39 Greta Schmidt, 9 20:42 8:20 Mid-Prairie
40 40 Kasi Smith, 9 20:49 8:22 Clear Creek-Amana
41 41 Mollie Tibbetts, 9 20:51 8:23 Bgm
42 Kayla Toennies, 11 20:52 8:24 Belle Plaine
43 42 Nicole Uhlenkamp, 11 20:53 8:24 Springville-Central C
44 43 Kayla Schafbuch, 12 20:54 8:24 Hlv
45 44 Shelby Malone, 11 20:55 8:25 Springville-Central C
46 45 Quynsi Springer, 10 20:59 8:27 Clear Creek-Amana
47 46 Courtney Hawkins, 12 21:06 8:29 Bgm
48 47 Grace Chmelar, 12 21:14 8:33 Mid-Prairie
49 48 Monica Cruise, 9 21:19 8:34 Springville-Central C
50 49 Catherine Prough, 9 21:31 8:39 Mount Pleasant
51 50 Lori Drake, 10 22:18 8:58 Clear Creek-Amana

9:00 Pace
52 51 Bailey Van Buren, 12 23:07 9:18 Hlv
53 Lily Hammes, 10 23:10 9:19 Sigourney
54 52 Tessa Engen, 11 23:14 9:21 Springville-Central C
55 53 Hannah Plants, 11 23:24 9:25 Bgm
56 54 Mayra Hernendez, 10 23:27 9:26 Bgm
57 Maddy Berg, 10 23:28 9:26 Sigourney
58 Caitlyn Kithcart, 12 24:06 9:41 Belle Plaine
59 55 Jesse Wiegand, 9 24:11 9:44 Bgm
60 Taylor Aren, 12 24:19 9:47 Belle Plaine

10:00 Pace
61 56 Willa Sughroue, 12 25:33 10:17Hlv
62 57 Maggie Zehr, 12 25:33 10:17Hlv

11:00 Pace
63 58 Brittney Wood, 10 28:40 11:32Hlv


